
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready 

for Delivery.  

        

Date : 18.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 

No.of 

Pages 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 
Seat 

1 6 N K ROUT 37361/2025 07.05.2025 MACA/343/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 13 B ROUTRAY 37365/2025 07.05.2025 LAA/65/2015 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 3 S BISWAL 37400/2025 07.05.2025 WP(C)/2968/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

4 18 BALARAM SINGH 37743/2025 08.05.2025 CRLMC/1227/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

5 49 D J NAYAK 37806/2025 08.05.2025 RSA/163/2015 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

6 3 B SINGH 38604/2025 12.05.2025 WP(C)/34753/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

7 4 P K PATRA 38633/2025 12.05.2025 WP(C)/13698/2022 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

8 4 B K DAS 41552/2025 16.05.2025 WP(C)/11730/2019 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

9 7 ANADA SAGAR 42169/2025 17.05.2025 SA/183/1983 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-) 

10 10 RC MALLICK 42268/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/16852/2018 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

11 10 R C MALLICK 42271/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/16351/2018 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

41) 

12 10 R C MALLICK 42272/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/1521/2018 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

13 2 
R. K. 

MAHABHOI 
43312/2025 21.05.2025 ARBA/23/2014 GENERAL M.J.C. 

(Seat 

No-2) 

14 24 D K JENA 44965/2025 30.05.2025 SA/346/1952 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

15 8 D K JENA 44966/2025 30.05.2025 OJC/401/1956 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

16 35 R C MALLICK 45318/2025 02.06.2025 FAO/56/2018 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

17 4 R. R. DAS 45380/2025 03.06.2025 CONTC/7064/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 



18 5 M ROUT 45929/2025 10.06.2025 ABLAPL/9117/2024 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

19 5 G D MALLICK 45938/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/15259/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-2) 

20 25 AK NAYAK 45944/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/13931/2006 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

36) 

21 5 G D MALLICK 45945/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/15267/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

36) 

22 24 A K NAYAK 45947/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/17178/2006 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

23 25 A K NAYAK 45951/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/16257/2006 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

24 32 ANAND JENA 45999/2025 11.06.2025 BLAPL/12865/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

25 16 A K MOHANTY 46065/2025 11.06.2025 WP(C)/14698/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

26 7 MADAN DAS 46232/2025 12.06.2025 MACA/271/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

27 4 PR CHHATOI 46245/2025 12.06.2025 CRLREV/263/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

28 3 L K NAYAK 46293/2025 13.06.2025 CRLMP/540/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

29 0 
SARBESWAR 

SAHOO 
46349/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/26681/2017 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

26) 

30 5 BP BAHALI 46368/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16010/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

46) 

31 5 BK DAS 46371/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/15891/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

32 5 BK DAS 46372/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/15907/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

33 5 BK DAS 46374/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16163/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

34 4 B R SENAPATI 46375/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/15707/2025 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

35 4 MK MOHANTY 46389/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6310/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 



36 4 DILLIP SAMAL 46392/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16025/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

37 5 DILLIP SAMAL 46393/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16072/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

38 5 DILLIP SAMAL 46394/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16058/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

39 3 BBN DWIVEDI 46422/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6337/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

40 3 MK MOHANTY 46436/2025 17.06.2025 CRLMC/1949/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

41 3 SC BISWAL 46439/2025 17.06.2025 CRLMC/2012/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

42 4 H K DASH 46444/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6129/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

22) 

43 5 R.K.MOHAPATRA 46466/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16059/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

29) 

44 7 M.R.MALLA 46467/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/16151/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

29) 

45 4 
JYOTI RANJAN 

SAHOO 
46468/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/14352/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Seat 

No-

17) 

46 4 
JYOTI RANJAN 

SAHOO 
46470/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/14967/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

47 6 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46486/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/13475/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

48 53 S K NAYAK 46494/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/15237/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

49 4 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 
46500/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/13673/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

50 3 B. K. PATI 46501/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/12357/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

51 16 D NAYAK 46516/2025 17.06.2025 CRLREV/7/2006 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

52 4 
HIMANSHU KUMR 

BHOL 
46519/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6042/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

53 2 S. K. MOHANTY 46520/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6940/2020 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-



28) 

54 4 
SARAT KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
46522/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/6007/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

55 2 SUVENDU BARIK 46523/2025 17.06.2025 ABLAPL/7900/2017 GENERAL BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

56 6 S.K.BEHERA 46524/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15965/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

57 0 
PRAHALLAD 

CHANDRA DAS 
46525/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13979/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

28) 

58 0 MANAS PATI 46526/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15679/2025 GENERAL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

59 3 
JAYAKRISHNA 

MOHAPATRA 
46529/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6377/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

60 3 N K SATAPATHY 46530/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6233/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

108) 

61 5 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46531/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/11318/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

42) 

62 8 T K NAYAK 46532/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13183/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

63 5 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46533/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15231/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

64 8 T K NAYAK 46534/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13143/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

65 5 SUVENDU BARIK 46535/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16057/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

14) 

66 4 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46536/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15919/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-3) 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

67 4 
ASHOK KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
46537/2025 18.06.2025 WA/916/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

120) 

68 3 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46538/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15862/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

36) 

69 3 T K NAYAK 46539/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16001/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

36) 

70 5 T K NAYAK 46540/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16159/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

36) 



71 4 N.K.ROUT 46541/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15806/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

25) 

72 4 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46542/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15453/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

25) 

73 5 T K NAYAK 46543/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16150/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

74 8 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46546/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13949/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

75 6 T K NAYAK 46547/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13162/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

76 8 
TAPAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46548/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13921/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

77 0 
MOHAMMED 

MUSTAQ ANSARI 
46549/2025 18.06.2025 CRLMC/2950/2024 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

78 4 
BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 
46550/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/5935/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

79 4 B K MOHARANA 46551/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/4901/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

80 5 S BISWAL 46553/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15577/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

81 3 M R SAHOO 46554/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6381/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

82 3 S S BISWAL 46556/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/5585/2025 C.O. BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

83 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46557/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/26017/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

84 3 BIJAY K DALAI 46558/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6179/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

85 4 BIJAY K DALAI 46559/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6300/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

86 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46560/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/26714/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

87 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46561/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24635/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

88 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46562/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24372/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

89 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46563/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24371/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 



No-

12) 

90 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46567/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24369/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

91 2 B R SENAPATI 46569/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/8585/2012 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

92 3 SARAT DASH 46571/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6387/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

93 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46573/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24367/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

94 3 N.K.ROUT 46578/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14445/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

95 4 M.BEHERA 46590/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14725/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

43) 

96 3 P K JENA 46598/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6198/2017 GENERAL BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-3) 

97 6 
ASISH KUMAR 

RAY 
46620/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/1595/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

98 5 NIRANJAN ROUT 46640/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/224/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

99 4 J. R. NAYAK 46641/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14362/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

100 5 G SAHOO 46647/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16184/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

101 4 H.K.PATRA 46648/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15820/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

102 5 PL MISHRA 46652/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16215/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

103 4 KK NATH 46653/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16292/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

104 5 SK PRADHAN 46661/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15805/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

31) 

105 2 HK PATRA 46663/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15798/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

106 4 BK SWAIN 46669/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15577/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 



107 4 MR PADHI 46671/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15816/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

108 4 MR PADHI 46673/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15838/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

109 5 MR PADHI 46675/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15852/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

110 4 B DAS 46677/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15616/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

111 4 GS MOHANTY 46679/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16089/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

112 5 MK NAYAK 46682/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16332/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

113 5 MK NAYAK 46685/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16331/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

114 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46691/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24365/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

105) 

115 4 
RANJAN KUMAR 

NAYAK 
46694/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15016/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-5) 

116 0 HIRARAM BHOI 46695/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/24085/2023 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

117 5 SK SAHU 46696/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16149/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-5) 

118 5 SK SAHU 46697/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16150/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

119 3 B K DAS 46698/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16223/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-4) 

120 5 SK SAHU 46699/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16159/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

121 3 R K SAHU 46700/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/9590/2023 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

122 5 P L MISHRA 46702/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16113/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

123 3 R K BARIK 46704/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15954/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

124 4 J R SAHOO 46705/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15414/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

125 5 D P DASH 46707/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10798/2024 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

126 4 K C PANDA 46709/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13623/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

127 5 MK NAYAK 46710/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16329/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

128 6 MK NAYAK 46712/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15785/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH 

(Seat 

No-



(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

111) 

129 9 MK NAYAK 46713/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15646/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-4) 

130 5 MK NAYAK 46714/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15579/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

131 4 K C PANDA 46715/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13617/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

132 8 RM NAYAK 46717/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16285/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-4) 

133 3 H K PATRA 46718/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13621/2015 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

134 6 PK MOHANTY 46719/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15635/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

135 3 H K PATRA 46720/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13622/2015 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

136 4 H DAS 46723/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13419/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-3) 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

137 4 P K MISHRA 46726/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10718/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

138 3 K.S.DAS 46730/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12280/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

139 5 

M/S SUBAS 

NUTRITION 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED, 

CUTTACK 

46731/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/8381/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

140 4 B.K.MOHARANA 46732/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15545/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

141 4 B.K.MAHARANA 46733/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15505/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

122) 

142 4 B.K.PADHI 46734/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16244/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-7) 

143 4 P.K.MOHANTY 46735/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16244/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-7) 

144 5 P.K.BARIK 46736/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12462/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

145 82 S C CHOUDHURY 46745/2025 18.06.2025 OJC/3041/1987 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

146 5 N.K.SATAPATHY 46746/2025 18.06.2025 FAO/231/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-7) 

147 3 R.K.BARIK 46747/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16259/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-7 

(Seat 

No-

44) 



148 5 J R BEHERA 46749/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16046/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

149 4 GANESH SAHOO 46750/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/13018/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

42) 

150 3 H.K.PATRA 46751/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16145/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

151 4 KARMA DAS 46752/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14283/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

152 2 

SANGRAM 

KESHARI 

MOHARANA 

46753/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/3446/2020 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

153 5 K.C.PANDA 46760/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16250/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

154 3 A.K.ROUT 46762/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16265/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

155 5 BIKRAM BEHERA 46763/2025 18.06.2025 OJC/5476/1993 GENERAL 
WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

156 7 
SIRISH CH. 

TRIPATHY 
46766/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15860/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

157 5 CHHABI RANA 46768/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15833/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

35) 

158 4 SARAT DASH 46769/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16237/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-1 

(Seat 

No-1) 

159 5 BALARAM SINGH 46770/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/113/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

160 5 
BIJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
46771/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6383/2025 GENERAL 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

161 5 BALARAM SINGH 46772/2025 18.06.2025 CRLREV/126/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

162 4 
RABINDRA 

KUMAR PRUSTY 
46775/2025 18.06.2025 TRP(C)/148/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

163 5 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 
46778/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12713/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

164 7 B C PATNAIK 46781/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3489/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

165 5 S. CHOUDHURY 46784/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15562/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

166 2 A. C. JENA 46785/2025 18.06.2025 WA/900/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

167 3 P R SWAIN 46787/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3947/2014 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

168 2 B. N. SARANGI 46788/2025 18.06.2025 RVWPET/116/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

169 3 B. N. SARANGI 46789/2025 18.06.2025 CONTC/738/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

170 4 J.DEHURY 46790/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15503/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 



No-1) 

171 4 J.DEHURY 46791/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16201/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

172 4 S.C PANI 46795/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/14408/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-1) 

173 4 K.K.NATH 46796/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/12140/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

174 28 M.BARAL 46797/2025 18.06.2025 CMP/572/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

175 4 
SANJAY KUMAR 

SAHU 
46803/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15481/2025 C.O. 

 

(Seat 

No-

111) 

176 5 R.K.BARIK 46804/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15985/2025 C.O. 
WRIT 

BRANCH-8 

(Seat 

No-

29) 

177 5 B.C.PANDA 46814/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/10529/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

29) 

178 5 KIRTAN DANG 46815/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/16360/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-2) 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

179 3 RAHUL SETHI 46818/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/3668/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

180 3 T R DAS 46819/2025 18.06.2025 ABLAPL/6375/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

181 3 RAHUL SETHI 46820/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/3464/2025 C.O. 
 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

182 0 

RABINDRA 

PRASAD 

PATNAIK 

46821/2025 18.06.2025 BLAPL/209/2025 GENERAL 
 

(Seat 

No-

112) 

N I C 

 


